
United States Senate
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM Daryl Farrow 5114 WESTERN BLVD   1206 JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 FARROW07@LIVE.COM
DEM Justin E. Dues 2423 BAXTER PL SE CONCORD NC 28025 DUES4CONGRESS@GMAIL.COM
DEM Roy Cooper PO BOX 1190 RALEIGH NC 27602 ATIILGHMAN@ROYCOOPER.COM
DEM Robert Colon 165 RAYMOND WILLIAMS RD ROCKY POINT NC 28457
DEM Marcus W. Williams P O BOX 7806 WILMINGTON NC 28406 MARC7@EC.RR.COM
DEM Orrick Quick 1442 CEDROW DR HIGH POINT NC 27260 ORRICKQUICK@GMAIL.COM

LIB Shannon W. Bray 375 MATTHEWS MILL POND RD ANGIER NC 27501 SHANNONBRAYNC@OUTLOOK.COM

REP Margot Dupre 601 S KINGS DR   F CHARLOTTE NC 28204 MARGOTFORSENATE@YAHOO.COM
REP Richard Dansie 1821 HILLINDALE RD SUITE 1B-199 DURHAM NC 27705 OFFICIAL@DANSIEFORSENATE.US
REP Donald M. (Don) Brown 10440 PARK ROAD SUITE 200 WAXHAW NC 28210 DON@BROWNFORNC.COM
REP Michael Whatley 1812 KENDRICK RD GASTONIA NC 28056 INFO@WHATLEYFORSENATE.COM
REP Elizabeth A. Temple 904 CHESTNUT DR SMITHFIELD NC 27577 ETEMPLE92@YAHOO.COM
REP Michele Morrow 423 OAKRIDGE RD CARY NC 27511 MICHELE4NC@GMAIL.COM
REP Thomas Johnson 1220 TIMBER DRIVE EAST SUITE 1099 GARNER NC 27529 INFO@TLJ2026.COM

United States House of Representatives 1st District
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM Don Davis PO BOX 511 SNOW HILL NC 28580 HANNAH@VOTEDONDAVIS.COM

LIB Tom Bailey 3800 LIBERTY RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 NOTDORR@GMAIL.COM

REP Laurie Buckhout 210 BLAIR CT EDENTON NC 27932 BUCKHOUTNC@GMAIL.COM
REP Asa Buck 1903 LIVE OAK STREET NUMBER 3 BEAUFORT NC 28516 ASABUCKCAMPAIGN@GMAIL.COM
REP Ashley-Nicole Russell 239 SEA DREAMS DR ATLANTIC BEACH NC 28512 ANR@RUSSELL4USCONGRESS.COM
REP Eric Rouse 2856 ALTON PHILLIPS RD KINSTON NC 28504 ERIC@ERICROUSE.COM
REP Bobby Hanig 102 ORCHARD LN POWELLS POINT NC 27966 VOTE@BOBBYHANIG.NET

NC SUPREME COURT ASSOCIATE JUSTICE SEAT 01
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM Anita Earls 6 SUPERIOR CT DURHAM NC 27713 ANITA@EARLS4JUSTICE.COM
REP Sarah Stevens 2161 MARGARET DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 SARAH@SARAHSTEVENSNC.COM

Beaufort County Board of Elections
Election 2026

Candidates List
*Candidates in italics will not participate in the Primary and have been declared nominees for their respective
*Candidates in Bold will participate in a primary election on March 3rd, 2026

parties and will be on the ballot on November 3rd, 2026.



NC Court of Appeals Judge Seat 01
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM John S. Arrowood P.O.BOX 482 RALEIGH NC 27602 INFO@KEPPJUDGEARROWOOD.COM

REP Michael C. Byrne PO BOX 97275 RALEIGH NC 27624 MICHAEL@MB4NC.COM
REP Matt Smith 3515 E LAWYERS RD MONROE NC 28110 MATT@VOTEMATTSMITHJUDGE.COM

NC Court of Appeals Judge Seat 02
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM Tobias (Toby) Hampson 6500 CREEDMOOR ROAD SUITE 112 RALEIGH NC 27613 TOBYHAMPSON4NC@GMAIL.COM
REP George Cooper Bell 20605 BETHELWOOD LN CORNELIUS NC 28031 GCB141@YAHOO.COM

NC Court of Appeals Judge Seat 03
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM James Weldon Whalen PO BOX 97502 RALEIGH NC 27624 JAMES@WHALENFORNC.COM
DEM Christine Marie Walczyk 7417 VALLEY RUN DR RALEIGH NC 27615 INFO@JUDGECHRISTINE.ORG

REP Craig Collins 401 EAGLES WALK GASTONIA NC 28056 CRAIG@VOTECRAIGCOLLINS.COM

North Carolina Senate District 03
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM Charles Dudley 1922 FERRY RD HAVELOCK NC 28532 DUDLEY4NC@GMAIL.COM
REP Bob Brinson 5012 LAKESHORE DR NEW BERN NC 28562 BOB@VOTEBOBBRINSON.COM

North Carolina House of Representatives District 79
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
REP Darren Armstrong 334 CIRCLE GROVE FARM RD BELHAVEN NC 27810 CONTACT@DARRENARMSTRONG.COM
REP Keith Kidwell 2013 W 15TH ST SUITE 107 WASHINGTON NC 27889 KIDWELL4NCHOUSE@GMAIL.COM

NC Superior Court Judge District 2 Seat 01
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM Regina Rodgers Parker P.O. BOX 150 WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 JUDGEPARKERSC@YAHOO.COM
REP Jerauld Brian Pafford PO BOX 1071 222 W 2ND STREET WASHINGTON NC 27889 PAFFORDLAW@GMAIL.COM

NC District Court Judge District 2 Seat 01
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM Darrell B. Cayton, Jr. PO BOX 934 WASHINGTON NC 27889 DCA@GMAIL.COM



NC District Court Judge District 2 Seat 2
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM D. Cole Phelps 106 EAST WATER STREET PYMOUTH NC 27928 PHELPS4JUDGE@GMAIL.COM

REP Lloyd Williams 588 BEULAH RD SCRANTON NC 27875 LLOYDWILLIAMSFORJUDGE@GMAIL.COM
REP Shannon A. Jarvis 719 BRIGHT ACRES RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 INFO@JARVISFORJUDGE.COM

District Attorney District 02
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
Rep Tom Anglim 605 NORTHWOOD RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 FRIENDSOFTOMANGLIM@GMAIL.COM

Beaufort County Board of Commissioners
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM Ed Booth 1122 VAN NORDEN ST WASHINGTON NC 27889

REP John T. Edwards 135 DEAN DR CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 ELECTJEDWARDS@GMAIL.COM
REP Stan Deatherage 106 BEECHTREE RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 STAN@BEAUFORTCOUNTYNOW.COM
REP Gary A. Ceres 146 TRAILS END NORTH WASHINGTON NC 27889 GCERES2011@ROCKETMAIL.COM
REP Ashley Woolard 7504 MARKET STREET EXT WASHINGTON NC 27889 ASHLEYWOOLARD@EARTHLINK.NET
REP C. Travis Martin 295 WHITEHURST RD BLOUNTS CREEK NC 27814 SIVART27814@GMAIL.COM

Board of Education District 2
DISTRICT CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
REP Charles Hickman 109 CAPTAINS WALK RD BLOUNTS CREEK NC 27814 CHARLESHICKMAN2023@OUTLOOK.COM
REP Austin Garrison 309 POINT OF SAIL DR AURORA NC 27806 AGARRISONBCGOP@GMAIL.COM

Board of Education District 4
DISTRICT CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
REP Jesse Woolard 1826 W NC HWY 102 HWY CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 GIJESSE77@GMAIL.COM
REP Terry Williams 683 ELKS RD CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 TECAHELY@HOTMAIL.COM

Board of Education District 6
DISTRICT CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM Danielle Brinson 1029 COWELL FARM RD   102 WASHINGTON NC 27889 JSSPTO2023@MAIL.COM

REP Monica Davis 111 BATH CIR WASHINGTON NC 27889 MMDAVIS1972@YAHOO.COM
REP Steven P. Rader PO BOX 1901 WASHINGTON NC 27889



Board of Education District 8
DISTRICT CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
REP Jennifer Cox Cornelius 882 GOOSE CREEK RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 JCCORNELIUS22@GMAIL.COM
REP George Armistead 71 DUCK CREEK SHORES RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 ARMISTEADGEORG@GMAIL.COM
REP Donald W. Shreve PO BOX 71 BATH NC 27808 DSHREVE@BEAUFORT.K12.NC.US
REP Phillip M. Paul 1518 YEATESVILLE RD BATH NC 27808 PPAULDEC21961@OUTLOOK.COM

Beaufort County Clerk of Superior Court
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
REP Sherry Gravely 104 FAIRWAY DR WASHINGTON NC 27889

Beaufort County Sheriff
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM Corey Dixon 90 FORK POINT RD AURORA NC 27806 COREYD769@AOL.COM

REP Kelly J. Cox 148 BARWICK DR WASHINGTON NC 27889 KELLYCOXFORSHERIFF@GMAIL.COM
REP Scott Hammonds 216 NORTH SHORES RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 ELECTSCOTTHAMMONDSFORSHERIFF@GMAIL.COM

Beaufort County Soil and Water Conservation District Supervisor (NONPARTISAN)
DISTRICT CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
N/A Filing Period June 8th - July 6th -2 seats available
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